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PADI / SDI 
Solo Diver 
Sidemount Diver 
DPV Diver  

395 $ 
525 $ 
395 $ 

 

TDI Tec Diver  
O’Dive Doppler Decompression Technician 
Nitrox Diver (Tec) 
Intro to Tech Diver 
Technical Sidemount Diver  
Technical DPV Diver 
Adv Nitrox Diver & Decompression procedure Diver 
Adv Nitrox Diver & Helitrox Diver 
Extended Range Diver 
Trimix 60/Trimix 75 
Adv. Trimix (100 m) 
Advanced Wreck Diver 
Cavern Diver 
Intro to Cave 
Cavern Diver et Intro to Cave Diver (OC / CCR) 
Full cave 

350 $ 
395 $ 
645 $ 
645 $ 
645 $ 

1445 $ 
1495 $ 
1695 $ 

1795 $/2595$ 
1995 $ 
1395 $ 
995 $ 
995 $ 

1895 $  
1895 $ 

PADI Tec Diver 
Tec Basic 
Tec40 
Tec40 Trimix 
Tec45 
Tec45 Trimix 
Tec50 
Tec50 Trimix 
Tec Trimix 65 
Tec Trimix Diver (90m) 

645 $ 
895 $ 

1095 $ 
895 $ 

1095 $ 
1295 $ 
1695 $ 
1995 $ 
2495 $ 

PADI Tec Instructor 
PADI Tec Sidemount Instructor 
PADI Tec40 Instructor and tec40 Trimix Instructor 
PADI Tec45 Instructor and Tec45 Trimix Instructor 
PADI Tec50 Instructor andTec50 Trimix Instructor 
PADI Tec 40, 45 or 50 Trimix Instructor 
PADI Tec Trimix Instructor 
PADI Gas Blender Instructor 

1295 $ 
1695 $ 
1695 $ 
1695 $ 
895 $ 

2995 $ 
1595 $ 
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TDI Instructor 
TDI - Nitrox Instructor 
TDI - Intro to Tech Instructor 
TDI - Sidemount Instructor 
TDI - Adv Nitrox Diver & Decompression procedure Instructor 
TDI - Helitrox Instructor 
TDI - Trimix Instructor 
TDI - Adv. Trimix Instructor 
TDI - Nitrox Gas Blender 
TDI - Nitrox Gas Blender & Advanced Gas Blender  
TDI - Oxygen (O2) Équipment Service (tous les équipement) 

795 $ 
1295 $ 
1295 $ 
1995 $ 
1495 $ 
1995 $ 
2395 $ 
895 $ 

1595 $ 
1595 $ 

CCR Diver – TDI / IANTD 
Discovery CCR (1 personne/ 2 et plus 
CCR Cross over (CCR Diver) 
Air diluent Closed Circuit Rebreather Diver (30 m) 
Air diluent Closed Circuit Rebreather Decompression Diver (40 m) 
Helitrox Diluent Closed Circuit Rebreather Decompression Diver (45 m) 
Normoxic Trimix CCR Diver (60 m) (OC Normoxic diver) 
Normoxic Trimix CCR Diver (60 m)  
Trimix CCR Diver (100 m) – (OC Trimix diver) 
Trimix CCR Diver (100 m)  
Cavern CCR Diver  
Cavern CCR Diver & Intro to Cave CCR Diver 
Full cave CCR Diver 
Cross over Full cave Diver (OC / CCR , CCR / OC)  

250 $/175 $ 
1295 $ 
2195 $ 
2195 $ 
2245 $ 
1995 $ 
2395 $ 
2195 $ 
2395$ 
995 $ 

1895 $ 
1895 $ 
1295 $ 

Divers 
Sofnolime 797 (Carbon dioxide absorbent) 
Cellule pour CCR molex de Subgravity (Analytical Industries) 
Cellule pour X-CCR de Subgravity (Analytical Industries) 
Location de DPV durant une formation 
Location de DPV UV26 hors formation (certification et dépôt requis) 
Location de DPV Magnus hors formation (certification et dépôt requis) 

Prix à venir 
135,00 $ 
135,00 $ 
75,00 $ 

100,00 $/jr 
150,00 $/jr 

 

Maintenance 
Dive Rite O2ptima CM  
Dive Rite O2ptima (BOV Divesoft non inclue) 
Dive Rite O2ptima Classic 
JJ-CCR  
Poseidon Se7en 
X-CCR,  
FX-CCR 
HammerHead 
Defender 
 

 98,50$/hr 
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Techniciens / Technicians 
Visual Inspection (Cylindres et valves)   
Nitrox Gas Blender 
Nitrox Gas Blender & Advanced Gas Blender (Booster pump inclus) 
Oxygen (O2) Cylinder Service  
Oxygen (O2) Equipment Service  

450 $ 
395 $ 

495 $(+He) 
295 $ 
395 $ 

 
Français : Plongeetech propose des formations pour techniciens qui sont reconnues à l'échelle 

mondiale, y compris au Québec et au Canada. Ces formations mettent un accent particulier sur 

la pratique, garantissant ainsi que les participants acquièrent une bonne maîtrise des 

équipements et des connaissances techniques d'entretien. Cela permet aux techniciens de se 

familiariser de manière approfondie avec les outils et les processus qu'ils devront utiliser sur le 

terrain, ce qui est essentiel pour assurer la qualité et la sécurité dans leur travail. 

 

English: Plongeetech offers training for technicians that is recognized worldwide, including in 

Quebec and Canada. These training programs place a strong emphasis on hands-on 

experience, ensuring that participants gain a solid understanding of the equipment and technical 

maintenance knowledge. This allows technicians to become thoroughly familiar with the tools 

and processes they will need to use in the field, which is essential for ensuring quality and 

safety in their work. 

 

Généralités 
Français : 

• Les prix sont exprimés en dollars canadiens, avant taxes. 

• Le prix des formations inclut : 

o Les frais de l'instructeur. Toutefois, si la formation se déroule en dehors de la 

grande région de Québec, des frais supplémentaires peuvent s'appliquer. 

Veuillez nous contacter pour en discuter. 

o L'enregistrement pour les formations de niveau plongeur 

o Pour la plupart des formations, des notes de cours sont fournies gratuitement 

pour compléter les documents de l'agence de plongée. 

• Le prix des formations n’inclut pas : 

o L'enregistrement pour les formations de niveau Instructeur 

o Le manuel ou le coût de l'elearning 

o Les prix des formations ne comprennent pas vos remplissages. Toutefois, nous 

offrons les services de remplissage d'air, de Nitrox, d'oxygène et de Trimix. 

o Certaines pièces d'équipement, non disponibles dans votre boutique de plongée, 

peuvent être louées pour la durée de la formation. Si une pièce d'équipement est 

endommagée pendant la formation et qu'une pièce de remplacement est 

disponible, nous serons heureux de vous la prêter gratuitement. 

• Les prix peuvent être sujets à modification. Merci de confirmer avant de vous inscrire. 

• Un acompte de 50% du prix est demandé lors de l'inscription, le solde étant à régler 

avant la partie théorique. 

• Ces tarifs concernent une formation en groupe. Pour des formations privées, merci de 

nous contacter. Des disponibilités sont souvent possibles en semaine. 
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English: 

The prices are expressed in Canadian dollars, before taxes. 

• The price of the training includes: 

o The instructor’s fees. However, if the training takes place outside the greater 

Quebec area, additional fees may apply. Please contact us to discuss. 

o Registration for diver level training. 

o For most courses, course notes are provided free of charge to complement the 

dive agency’s documents. 

• The price of the training does not include: 

o Registration for instructor level training. 

o The manual or the cost of eLearning. 

o The training prices do not include your fills. However, we offer air, Nitrox, oxygen, 

and Trimix filling services. 

o Certain pieces of equipment, not available at your dive shop, may be rented for 

the duration of the training. If a piece of equipment is damaged during the 

training and a replacement is available, we will be happy to lend it to you for free. 

• Prices are subject to change. Please confirm before registering. 

• A 50% deposit is required upon registration, with the balance due before the theoretical 

part. 

• These prices are for group training. For private training, please contact us. Availability is 

often possible during the week. 

 

Christian Poirier, B.Ing., M.Sc. 
Saint-Augustin-de-Desmaures 

Québec, Canada 
Tél: (418) 952-8324 

Courriel: info@plongeetech.com 
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